
Integration Charter Schools Transportation Contacts

Lavelle Prep Elementary (929) 419-9001
Operations Associates
Jalise Butler jbutler@lavelleprep.org
Audra Lessa - alessa@lavelleprep.org

Lavelle Prep Middle School (929) 419-9011
Operations Associates
Paola Silva - psilva@lavelleprep.org
Amanda Tucker - atucker@lavelleprep.org

Lavelle Prep High School (929) 419-9011
Operations Associates
Maria D’Alessandro - mdalessandro@lavelleprep.org
Carla Rivera - crivera@lavelleprep.org

Richmond Prep (929) 419-9002
Operations Associates
Marian Been - mbreen@richmondprepcharter.org
Taylor Cohen - tcohen@richmondprepcharter.org

Nicotra Charter (929) 419-9003
Operations Associates
Irma Cruz - icruz@ics-si.org.org
Tracey Rodriguez - trodriguez@nicotracharter.org

New Ventures (929) 419-9004
Operations Associate
Valarie Wittlin - vwittlin@newvnturescharter.org

Integration Charter Schools - Assistant Directors of Operations
Elaine Bartley (347) 855-2238 ext 1377
ebartley@ics-si.org
Michael Torres (347) 855-2238 ext 1360
mtorres@ics-si.org

Office of Pupil Transportation (718) 392-8855
OPT Support Link
https://supporthub.schools.nyc/family-topics/Transportation/issues?facetId=ecd6651a-11d5-4cc9-9671-eb
903d6df66a
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